
 

 

Hkkjrh; izkS|ksfxdh laLFkku e.Mh 

dekUn – 175 005, ft+yk – e.Mh] 

fgekpy izns”k] Hkkjr 
 

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi  

Kamand – 175 005, District – Mandi, 

Himachal Pradesh, India 

 

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi, 

S&P Section, 2nd Floor, A7 Building, South Campus, Kamand -175 005, Distt. Mandi (H.P.) 

Phone 01905-267039/48, Fax: 01905-267075, e-mail: arsp@iitmandi.ac.in, website: www.iitmandi.ac.in 

 

CORRIGENDUM-I  

No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-181/2019-20/8469-70     Date: 03.10.2019 

To 
 

1. Institute Website IIT Mandi 
2. Central Public Procurement Portal. 

 

Sub: - Corrigendum to NIT No. IIT Mandi/S&P/PUR-181/2019-20/7498-99        

    dated 13.09.2019, for the supply of “Dental Equipments for Medical   

            Unit, North Campus, IIT Mandi, Mandi (H.P.)”. 

 
The Last date for submission of Tender has been extended from 3rd 

October, 2019 to 17th October, 2019 till 03:00 P.M. due to non-receipt of 

minimum no. of required bids. 

Date for Technical Bid opening has been extended from 4th October, 

2019 to 18th October, 2019 at 03:00 P.M. For any technical queries & 

clarification regarding the tender, the bidders are requested to contact our 

office through e-mail: dr.chandersingh@iitmandi.ac.in.   

Those who have already sent their bids need not bid again, and their earlier 

bids will be considered. 

All other terms and conditions remain the same. 

                   Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar 

(Stores & Purchase) 

 
 

 

 

  

mailto:arsp@iitmandi.ac.in
mailto:dr.chandersingh@iitmandi.ac.in.

